
Uitslagen winterserie 2023-2024

Eindklassement 2023-2024

Scheepsnaam Positie 1 2 3 4 5 6 Punten

Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 1 X 1 (17) 1 2 1 5

Jeroen Bakkenes, Italia 10.98

Dolce Vita 2 X (2) 2 2 1 2 7

Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 3 X 3 3 3 3 (3) 12

René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 4 X 7 1 5 4 (21) 17

André Koster, Azuren 33C

East of the sun 5 X 8 4 8 6 (21) 26

Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 6 X 5 7 4 13 (21) 29

Hans Harms, Friendship 34 (MH)

Hamar 7 X 6 8 (14) 10 5 29

Piet Goemans, Salona 33 perf. (JK)

Fare 8 X 4 17 7 5 (21) 33

Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 9 X 10 6 11 8 (21) 35

Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 10 X 12 (17) 13 11 4 40

Lennard Quak, BH 36

Night Heron 11 X 15 17 12 9 (21) 53



Uitslagen winterserie 2023-2024

Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 12 X 17 5 19 12 (21) 53

Jeroen Duizendstra, Dufour 40 perf.

Faro 2.0 13 X 20 20 20 7 (21) 67

Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 14 X 9 17 9 14 (21) 49

Hans Romers, Bénéteau First 35s5 (SD)

Jottum 15 X 19 19 6 20 (21) 64

Martin Lossie, Fast 42 (SV) (mod.)

Zeus 16 X 17 9 19 20 (21) 65

Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 17 X 11 17 19 20 (21) 67

Robbert Kok, J/105

DJ 18 X 19 19 10 20 (21) 68

Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 19 X 15 17 19 20 (21) 71

Thomas Zinschitz, Pionier 930

Thursday’s Child 20 X 21 21 21 21 (21) 84



Uitslagen winterserie 2023-2024

07-04-2024 Finish 14:00:00

Start Nr. Scheepsnaam OSN Start Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Positie

2 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 1,0071 11:45:19 2:14:41 2:15:38 1

1 Jeroen Bakkenes, Italia 10.98

Dolce Vita 0,9840 11:42:10 2:17:51 2:15:38 2

3 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0090 11:45:34 2:14:26 2:15:38 3

11 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9617 11:38:58 2:21:02 2:15:38 4

10 Hans Harms, Friendship 34 (MH)

Hamar 0,9423 11:36:04 2:23:56 2:15:38 5

4 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0186 DNS

5 Piet Goemans, Salona 33 perf. (JK)

Fare 0,9452 DNS

6 André Koster, Azuren 33C

East of the sun 0,9484 DNS

7 Jeroen Duizendstra, Dufour 40 perf.

Faro 2.0 1,0088 DNS

8 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9768 DNS

9 Lennard Quak, BH 36

Night Heron 1,0596 DNS
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12 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9268 DNS

13 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9863 DNS

14 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 0,9963 DNS

15 Hans Romers, Bénéteau First 35s5 (SD)

Jottum 0,9389 DNS

16 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9413 DNS

17 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9424 DNS

18 Robbert Kok, J/105

DJ 1,0286 DNS

19 Thomas Zinschitz, Pionier 930

Thursday’s Child 0,8840 DNS

20 Martin Lossie, Fast 42 (SV) (mod.)

Zeus 1,0935 DSQ



Uitslagen winterserie 2023-2024

17-03-2024 Starttijd: 11:30:00

Start Nr. Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Positie

1 Jeroen Bakkenes, Italia 10.98

Dolce Vita 0,9840 14:11:12 2:41:12 2:38:37 1

2 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 1,0071 14:09:06 2:39:06 2:40:14 2

3 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0090 14:10:03 2:40:03 2:41:29 3

4 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0186 14:08:40 2:38:40 2:41:37 4

5 Piet Goemans, Salona 33 perf. (JK)

Fare 0,9452 14:24:19 2:54:19 2:44:46 5

6 André Koster, Azuren 33C

East of the sun 0,9484 14:24:46 2:54:46 2:45:45 6

7 Jeroen Duizendstra, Dufour 40 perf.

Faro 2.0 1,0088 14:17:22 2:47:22 2:48:50 7

8 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9768 14:23:00 2:53:00 2:48:59 8

9 Lennard Quak, BH 36

Night Heron 1,0596 14:09:54 2:39:54 2:49:26 9

10 Hans Harms, Friendship 34 (MH)

Hamar 0,9423 14:30:07 3:00:07 2:49:43 10

11 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9617 14:27:46 2:57:46 2:50:57 11
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12 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9268 14:37:29 3:07:29 2:53:46 12

13 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9863 14:27:43 2:57:43 2:55:17 13

14 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 0,9963 14:27:48 2:57:48 2:57:09 14

15 Hans Romers, Bénéteau First 35s5 (SD)

Jottum 0,9389 DNS

16 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9413 DNS

17 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9424 DNS

18 Robbert Kok, J/105

DJ 1,0286 DNS

19 Martin Lossie, Fast 42 (SV) (mod.)

Zeus 1,0935 DSQ



Uitslagen winterserie 2023-2024

03-03-2024 Starttijd: 11:30:00

Start Nr. Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Positie

13 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 1,0071 14:21:11 2:51:11 2:52:24 1

7 Jeroen Bakkenes, Italia 10.98

Dolce Vita 0,9840 14:30:29 3:00:29 2:57:36 2

6 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0090 14:29:59 2:59:59 3:01:36 3

12 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9863 14:35:32 3:05:32 3:02:59 4

2 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0186 14:34:17 3:04:17 3:07:43 5

17 Hans Romers, Bénéteau First 35s5 (SD)

Jottum 0,9389 14:51:00 3:21:00 3:08:43 6

5 Piet Goemans, Salona 33 perf. (JK)

Fare 0,9452 14:50:39 3:20:39 3:09:39 7

9 André Koster, Azuren 33C

East of the sun 0,9484 14:50:06 3:20:06 3:09:46 8

10 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 0,9963 14:44:09 3:14:09 3:13:26 9

18 Robbert Kok, J/105

DJ 1,0286 14:39:45 3:09:45 3:15:11 10

8 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9768 14:53:28 3:23:28 3:18:45 11
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4 Lennard Quak, BH 36

Night Heron 1,0596 14:38:09 3:08:09 3:19:22 12

14 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9617 14:58:39 3:28:39 3:20:40 13

1 Hans Harms, Friendship 34 (MH)

Hamar 0,9423 15:03:04 3:33:04 3:20:46 14

3 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9424 DNS

11 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9413 DNS

15 Martin Lossie, Fast 42 (SV) (mod.)

Zeus 1,0935 DSQ

16 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9268 DNS
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17-12-2023 Starttijd: 11:30:00

Start Nr. Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Positie

2 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0186 14:19:58 2:49:58 2:53:08 1

7 Jeroen Bakkenes, Italia 10.98

Dolce Vita 0,9840 14:25:59 2:55:59 2:53:10 2

6 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0090 14:26:09 2:56:09 2:57:44 3

9 André Koster, Azuren 33C

East of the sun 0,9484 14:37:25 3:07:25 2:57:45 4

16 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9268 14:41:56 3:11:56 2:57:53 5

8 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9768 14:34:05 3:04:05 2:59:49 6

12 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9863 14:38:44 3:08:44 3:06:09 7

1 Hans Harms, Friendship 34 (MH)

Hamar 0,9423 14:51:23 3:21:23 3:09:46 8

15 Martin Lossie, Fast 42 (SV) (mod.)

Zeus 1,0935 14:25:41 2:55:41 3:12:07 9

3 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9424 DNS

4 Lennard Quak, BH 36

Night Heron 1,0596 DNS
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5 Piet Goemans, Salona 33 perf. (JK)

Fare 0,9452 DNS

10 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 0,9963 DNS

11 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9413 DNS

13 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 1,0071 DNS

14 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9617 DNS
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26-11-2023 Starttijd: 11:30:00

Start Nr. Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Positie

13 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 1,0071 14:47:46 3:17:46 3:19:10 1

7 Jeroen Bakkenes, Italia 10.98

Dolce Vita 0,9840 14:57:53 3:27:53 3:24:33 2

6 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0090 14:56:21 3:26:21 3:28:12 3

5 Piet Goemans, Salona 33 perf. (JK)

Fare 0,9452 15:15:12 3:45:12 3:32:52 4

12 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9863 15:06:20 3:36:20 3:33:22 5

1 Hans Harms, Friendship 34 (MH)

Hamar 0,9423 15:20:49 3:50:49 3:37:30 6

2 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0186 15:05:01 3:35:01 3:39:01 7

9 André Koster, Azuren 33C

East of the sun 0,9484 15:25:01 3:55:01 3:42:53 8

10 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 0,9963 15:18:48 3:48:48 3:47:57 9

8 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9768 15:26:38 3:56:38 3:51:09 10

11 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9413 15:35:42 4:05:42 3:51:17 11
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14 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9617 15:35:42 4:05:42 3:56:17 12

3 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9424 DNS

4 Lennard Quak, BH 36

Night Heron 1,0596 DNS


